EXPERT

TOOL STORE

=D FARCOM

Impact Socket

NG.120A

PRODUCT NAME CODE
FACOM NG.55A - 56mm 1.1/2"

Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact NG.55A
Socket

FACOM NG.60A - 60mm 1.1/2"

Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact NG.60A
Socket

FACOM NG.65A - 656mm 1.1/2"

Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact NG.65A
Socket

FACOM NG.70A - 70mm 1.1/2"

Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact NG.70A

Socket

FACOM NG.75A - 75mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact NG.75A
Socket

FACOM NG.XAM - 1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt

NG.55A, NG.60A, NG.65A, NG.70A, NG.75A, NG.80A, NG.85A,
NG.90A, NG.95A, NG.100A, NG.105A, NG.110A, NG.115A,

SIZE

55mm

60mm

65mm

70mm

75mm


/facom-ng-55a-55mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-55a-55mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-55a-55mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-60a-60mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-60a-60mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-60a-60mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-65a-65mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-65a-65mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-65a-65mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-70a-70mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-70a-70mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-70a-70mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-75a-75mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-75a-75mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-75a-75mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM NG.80A - 80mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact

Socket

FACOM NG.85A - 85mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact

Socket

FACOM NG.90A - 90mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact

Socket

FACOM NG.95A - 95mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact

Socket

FACOM NG.100A - 100mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt

Impact Socket

FACOM NG.105A - 105mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt

Impact Socket

FACOM NG.110A - 110mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt

Impact Socket

FACOM NG.115A - 115mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt

Impact Socket

FACOM NG.120A - 120mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt

Impact Socket

NG.80A

NG.85A

NG.90A

NG.95A

NG.100A

NG.105A

NG.110A

NG.115A

NG.120A

80mm

85mm

90mm

95mm

100mm

105mm

110mm

115mm

120mm

DESCRIPTION


/facom-ng-80a-80mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-80a-80mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-80a-80mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-85a-85mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-85a-85mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-85a-85mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-90a-90mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-90a-90mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-90a-90mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-95a-95mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-95a-95mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-95a-95mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-100a-100mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-100a-100mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-100a-100mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-105a-105mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-105a-105mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-105a-105mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-110a-110mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-110a-110mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-110a-110mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-115a-115mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-115a-115mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-115a-115mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-120a-120mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-120a-120mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-120a-120mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket

FACOM NG.XAM - 1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact Socket

Features
For your safety use impact sockets and accessories with the appropriate rings and pins
Metric sizes - 55 - 120mm

Technical Conformity
NF ISO 2725-2 - NF ISO 1711-2 - ISO 2725-2 - ISO 1711-2 - DIN 3129 - ASME B107.33



